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
Upgrades. Upgraded kitchen. Unfinished
walkout basement. Don’t miss out.

FAIRFIELD ESTATES - 3.09 ACRES
Build your custom dream home in the lap of luxury. Lot
Is Flat And Boasts A Heated Helicopter Landing Pad
Enveloped By Greenery And Forests At The Rear Of The Lot!
This Exclusive, Architecturally Protected Area Is Sure To
Surpass Your Expectations With It’s Rolling Green Spaces,
And An Unmatched Equestrian Facility Just Up The Road!!

$1,900,000

Location! Executive 1 BdrmUnit At Bayview/Sheppard!
Hardwood Flr Thru-Out! Bright & Spacious W/ East
Expo! Large Open Concept Kitchen With Large Island
Provides Ample Counter Space As Well Dining Area,
Undermount & Track Lighting And S/S Appl. Open /
Concept Liv & Din Walks Out To Huge Terrace.Walking
Distance To Ttc Subway, Bayview Village, Mins To
401/Dvp/404 And Much More. Priced To Sell!!

$345,000

Executive 4700+ sqft home on 60ft
lot. Huge family size kitchen with
high end Bosch appliances & large
island.2-storey high family roomwith
lots of windows. Hardwood floors.
Circular oak staircase with wrought
iron pickets. 4 large bedrooms all
with private ensuite & large/walk-
in closet. 3 car garage. Interlock
driveway and patio in the back.

Custom Built 3 Bdrm Bungalow
Situated On 1.10 Acres In A Private
Estate Home Enclave. Open Concept W/
9’ - 16’ Ceilings, Potlights & Upgraded
Hrdwd Throughout. Separate Formal
Dining Rm & Great Rm W/Cathedral
Ceilings & Gas Fireplace. Bright Family
Kit. W/Lrg Granite Center Island, Pantry
& Breakfast Area W/Walk-Out To Patio
With Extensive Landscaping.

Spectacular Executive Home In Exclusive Oak

Ridges! Huge 54X315.17 Ft Lot! Beautiful Hrdw

Flrs, Smooth Ceilings, Crown Moulding & Pot Lights

Thru-Out! Absolutely Stunning O/C Designer Kit W/

Marble Floors & Quartz Counter. Elegant Liv Rm W/

18Ft Ceilings W/Flr To Ceiling Windows Comb. W/

Formal Dining Rm-Fabulous Space To Entertain In.

RENOVATED 4 BDRM
HOME BACKING ONTO

GOLF COURSE!!
1.5 Acres of privacy and resort style
living. Enter to the formal 2 storey
foyer. Hardwood floors throughout.
Stunning KITCHEN with upgraded
cabinetry. Built-In closets. Finished
lower level.

$1,048,000

This Home Showcases Sophisticated Engineering
W/Thoughtful Attention To Architectural Detail &
Superior Finishes. No Expense Spared W/Features
Such As 9 Foot Ceilings, Fireplace, Seamless/Rare
Walnut Flooring, Marble, Granite, Too Much To
Mention! $250K in upgrades

$1,249,000

Watch Daryl King
Every Saturday at 10AM

on Global TV

.com

Located In The Enclave Of “Teefy” Estates This
Entertainers Dream Home Has Been Renovated From
Top To Bottom, Both Inside & Out! Offering Contemporary
Style Living, A Spacious Open Concept Layout,
Enormous Kitchen & A Soaring 20Ft High Great Room
All Overlooking The Lush Backyard Oasis Complete W/A
Salt Water Pool, Outdoor Kitchen & Interlock Patio.

$3,388,000

New LiSTiNg

Excellent Opportunity To Buy AWell Established
Restaurant That Is A Turn Key Operation
Located In A Great High Traffic Area. Spacious
Dining Room And A Separate Bar Area With
Seating For Over 130 Guests. This Restaurant
Offers ‘The Largest Patio’ In Stouffville With An
Extra Seating Capacity Of Just Under 100.

$399,900

Home Of The Week

16 PARSONS PLACE, VAUGHAN
Beautiful 4 Bdrm Family Home In Highly Sought After
Thornhill! Recently renovated with stunning gourmet
Kitchen complete with huge island and top of the line
JenAir/Wolf appliances. Large dining room and living
room. Finished basement with 4pc bathroom. Large
backyard. Great location!!!

$998,000

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

New LiSTiNg

New LiSTiNg
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SOLD

New LiSTiNg

33 Pointon St., Aurora
Spectacular Executive Home Backing Onto Serene Green
Space. Grand 2 storey family room overlook gourmet
kitchen and serene backyard with large deck. Great layout
with main floor office and formal living/dining rooms. Large
bedrooms. Finished walkout basement with full kitchen.

$1,448,000
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